the repose® range
Repose® Cushion
Product order code: 6201100
NHS SC: FER734
Dimensions:  L 450mm x W 450mm
WL: 139kg
Repose® Mattress Overlay &
Cushion Set

WL: 139kg
1 3 4 Repose® Trolley Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6601100
NHS SC: FER8146
Dimensions:  L 1780mm x W 550mm
WL: 139kg
5
9 Repose® Babynest
Product order code: 6801101
NHS SC: FER001
Dimensions:  L 580 mm x W 330 mm x H 100 mm
WL: 3kg
Repose® Care-Sit & Cover 400mm
Product order code: 6350001
Details: Care-Sit 400mm Inflatable Inner
Section & 1 x Care-Sit 400mm Cover
WL: 139kg
Repose® Care-Sit Cover 400mm
Product order code: 6350000
Details: 1 x Care-Sit 400mm Cover
WL: 139kg
11 12
2 Repose® Double Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6131100
Dimensions:  L 1780mm x W 1350mm
WL: 222kg Per Patient *
Repose® Contur Riser
Recliner Overlay
Contur Acute Code: 6310001
NHS SC: FER12421
WL: 139kg
10 Repose® Wedge
Product order code: 6711100
NHS SC: FER8136
Dimensions:  L 690mm X W 450mm
WL: 139kg
15
16
Repose® Care-Sit & Cover 450mm
Product order code: 6351001
Details: Care-Sit 450mm Inflatable Inner
Section & 1 x Care-Sit 450mm Cover
WL: 139kg
Repose® Care-Sit Cover 450mm
Product order code: 6351000
Details: 1 x Care-Sit 450mm Cover
WL: 139kg
Trolley Mattress Cover
Product order code:  6980001
Dimensions: L 1880mm x W 580mm
WL: 139kg
Cushion Cover
Product order code: 6211100
Dimensions: L 520mm x W 520mm
WL: 139kg
Repose® Refresh CoversRepose® Multi Stretch Moisture Vapour Permeable Cover
Repose® Foot Protector
Product order code: 6501100
NHS SC: FER731
Dimensions:  L 380mm x W 200mm x H 180mm
WL: 139kg
6 Repose® Babytherm
Product order code: 6401100
NHS SC: FER8138
Dimensions: L 760mm x W 530mm
WL: 139kg
8
13
14
7 Repose® Paediatric Mattress Overlay
Product order code: 6801100
NHS SC: FER8141
Dimensions:  L 1290mm x W 670mm